FOOD  EQUIPMENT
Item # ________________________________
Quantity _______________________________
C.S.I. Section 11400
ULTIMA
WIDE PRINTER
701 S Ridge Avenue, Troy, OH 45374 • 937-332-3000 • 1-800-333-7447
U
LT
IM
A
 W
ID
E
 P
R
IN
T
E
R
STANDARD FEATURES
■ Compact, solid-state printer designed with
expandable item capacity
■ Enables printing on 3" wide labels in a variety
of lengths from 1.75" to 10" (up to 4" in
automatic applications)
■ Larger label offers 33% more merchandising
space
■ Helps eliminate the need for secondary labels
■ Offers the space for highlight graphics, nutrition
information, ingredients, etc. all on one label
MEMORY CAPACITY
■ 2MB of memory standard on automatic systems
(approximately 16,000 PLU’s with basic item
information)
■ All units expandable up to 6MB in 2MB incre-
ments, which provides plenty of future data
storage (approximately 48,000 PLU’s with basic
item information)
■ Battery backup for memory retention up to
100 hours
ALL ITEM FILE INFORMATION STORED
IN MEMORY
■ PLU number – 1 to 6 digits
■ UPC numbering systems – 0, 2, 4, 6 & 7
■ UPC number – 1 to 10 digits
■ Description – up to 200 characters
■ Special message – up to 2000 characters
■ Expanded text – up to 2000 characters
■ Tare – maximum of 9.99 lbs.
■ Shelf life – maximum of 997 days
■ Product life – up to 999 days
■ Class number – 1 to 6 digits
LABELS
■ Cartridge label loading provides fast and
efficient change of label stock
■ Large label size for merchandising flexibility
■ Multiple label types to meet merchandising
requirements
■ Prints multiple label widths 1.5", 2.25" and 3"
R
MODEL
❑ Ultima Wide Printer
STANDARD FEATURES (Continued)
TOTALS
■ Production totals stored in memory
Number of packages up to 9999
Number of pounds up to 999999.99
Number of dollaras up to 999999.99
Number of runs up to 9999
■ Totals grouped and stored by
Production totals
Class totals
Price change totals
Grand totals
■ 7 additional totals types assigned by user
OPTIONS
❑ Additional label cartridges available to allow
quick reload of label stock or to ease the
changing of label sizes
❑ External Keyboard (AT/XT/PS2) – ease in
programming large amounts of data
❑ Second remote control panel allows operation
of the system from two convenient locations
❑ Wireless TCP/IP 802.11b TCP/IP communi-
cations
Specifications, Details and Dimensions on Back.
FOOD  EQUIPMENT
Printed On Recycled Paper
ULTIMA
WIDE PRINTER
701 S Ridge Avenue, Troy, OH 45374 • 937-332-3000 • 1-800-333-7447
As continued product improvement is a policy of Hobart, specifications are subject to change without notice.
F-39969 (11/01) LITHO IN U.S.A. (H-01)
SPECIFICATIONS
DETAILS AND DIMENSIONS
ELECTRICAL:
115V, 60 cycle, single phase. Power for the system is
supplied through a cord and plug on the controller/printer.